
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: THANK YOU TTC MEMBERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1200m

09 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.45
(0:13.60)

0:58.85
(0:11.18)

0:47.67
(0:11.61)

0:36.06
(0:11.83)

0:24.23
(0:12.07)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 RUSSIAN MINT 3 68.3 0:11.04 1:12.45 [1] 0:58.43 [6] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.87 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.16 [1] 1:12.45 0:35.87

Savannah McCann 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.99) (0:11.72) (0:12.16)

2 1 BEAN ROCKING 10 65.4 0:11.51 1:12.69 [2] 0:58.58 [7] 0:46.92 [10] 0:35.41 [9] 0:23.58 [8] 0:11.89 [4] 1.3L 0:35.41 +7

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.66) (0:11.51) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.89)

3 9 IT'SMEMARIO 2 66.0 0:11.27 1:12.71 [3] 0:58.43 [8] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.67 [5] 0:24.03 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 1.4L 0:35.67 -1

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:12.15)

4 2 ANNAKURI 15 68.6 0:11.10 1:13.03 [4] 0:59.23 [2] 0:48.13 [2] 0:36.62 [2] 0:24.81 [1] 0:12.64 [2] 3.2L 0:36.62 +4

Sariah Champkin Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:12.17) (0:12.64)

5 13 MIDNIGHT BOOM 6 66.0 0:11.32 1:13.13 [5] 0:58.81 [9] 0:47.49 [9] 0:36.08 [6] 0:24.22 [5] 0:12.18 [8] 3.7L 0:36.08 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.32) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.04) (0:12.18)

6 12 TEQUILA DANCER 12 65.1 0:11.27 1:13.16 [6] 0:58.60 [11] 0:47.33 [11] 0:35.81 [10] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.26 [7] 3.9L 0:35.81 -6

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:14.56) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:12.26)

7 8 GOOD'N'LUCKY 4 66.3 0:11.71 1:13.42 [7] 0:59.54 [3] 0:47.83 [7] 0:36.05 [11] 0:24.33 [7] 0:12.58 [5] 5.4L 0:36.05 +14

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:12.58)

8 4 ORSETTO 8 65.1 0:11.53 1:13.58 [8] 0:59.57 [5] 0:48.04 [5] 0:36.31 [7] 0:24.31 [11] 0:12.39 [9] 6.2L 0:36.31 +5

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.73) (0:12.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.39)

9 14 BIRAGUE 20 67.3 0:11.28 1:14.06 [9] 0:59.71 [10] 0:48.43 [8] 0:36.79 [8] 0:24.83 [10] 0:12.75 [10] 9L 0:36.79 +1

Billy Shimodaira Overall 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.64) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:12.75)

10 5 GIDGET 11 68.3 0:11.18 1:14.26 [10] 1:00.66 [1] 0:49.48 [1] 0:37.87 [1] 0:25.85 [2] 0:13.39 [6] 10L 0:37.87 +4

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:12.46) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Midnight Gun (#3), Collagen Queen (#15), Give Me Something (#18), Eye Wanted (#16), Full Cry (#10), Electric (#7), Mr Evans (#17), Sukiche (#19), Sisyphean (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: THANK YOU TTC MEMBERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1200m

09 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.45
(0:13.60)

0:58.85
(0:11.18)

0:47.67
(0:11.61)

0:36.06
(0:11.83)

0:24.23
(0:12.07)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 HEWRECKED'EM 16 67.6 0:11.18 1:16.64 [11] 1:02.66 [4] 0:51.48 [4] 0:39.82 [4] 0:27.42 [9] 0:14.17 [11] 23.8L 0:39.82 +5

Cecily Eaton Overall 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.66) (0:12.40) (0:13.25) (0:14.17)

Scratched: Midnight Gun (#3), Collagen Queen (#15), Give Me Something (#18), Eye Wanted (#16), Full Cry (#10), Electric (#7), Mr Evans (#17), Sukiche (#19), Sisyphean (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: WESTERN TRUCK GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

09 December 2023 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.11
(0:14.49)

0:57.62
(0:11.16)

0:46.46
(0:11.66)

0:34.80
(0:11.51)

0:23.29
(0:11.55)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOST DAZZLING 3 66.7 0:11.16 1:12.11 [1] 0:57.62 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:34.80 [1] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.74 [1] 1:12.11 0:34.80

Tyler Leslight 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.74)

2 11 BEEBEE DAZZLER 4 66.4 0:11.14 1:12.44 [2] 0:57.69 [4] 0:46.55 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.38 [3] 0:11.95 [2] 1.8L 0:34.90 -2

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.95)

3 8 TOKYO SINS 7 68.7 0:10.49 1:12.98 [3] 0:57.20 [5] 0:46.71 [4] 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.28 [3] 4.8L 0:35.65 -6

Savannah McCann Overall 1000m (0:15.78) (0:10.49) (0:11.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.88) (0:12.28)

4 5 KALUMBURU 5 65.4 0:11.34 1:13.21 [4] 0:58.58 [3] 0:47.24 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.26 [4] 6.1L 0:35.54 +6

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:14.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:12.26)

5 6 SILLY SALMON 11 64.0 0:11.45 1:13.52 [5] 0:58.49 [6] 0:47.04 [8] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.09 [5] 7.9L 0:35.45 +8

Micheal McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:15.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.78) (0:12.09)

6 3 KING OF THE DESERT 8 64.8 0:11.31 1:13.75 [6] 0:58.60 [7] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.72 [7] 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 9.2L 0:35.72 +3

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:15.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.18)

7 2 BUSHIDO 9 67.0 0:11.18 1:15.88 [7] 1:01.30 [2] 0:50.12 [2] 0:38.32 [4] 0:25.93 [7] 0:13.17 [7] 21.7L 0:38.32 +7

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.18) (0:11.80) (0:12.39) (0:12.76) (0:13.17)

Did Not Finish: Winter Rain (#9)

Scratched: No Better Time (#10), Mr Vista (#1), Emilee's Empire (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TTC MEMBER LINDSAY KAMPF BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
870m

09 December 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.69
(0:06.49)

0:44.20
(0:10.52)

0:33.68
(0:10.86)

0:22.82
(0:11.38)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SUPER THIEF 13 70.6 0:06.70 0:50.69 [1] 0:43.99 [7] 0:33.18 [8] 0:22.50 [5] 0:11.43 [2] 0:50.69 0:33.18

Brodie Loy 600m Overall (0:06.70) (0:10.81) (0:10.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.43)

2 6 RUSSIAN DIVA 3 70.1 0:06.67 0:50.99 [2] 0:44.32 [6] 0:33.69 [5] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.72 [4] 1.8L 0:33.69 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:06.67) (0:10.63) (0:10.82) (0:11.15) (0:11.72)

3 5 PALACE KEYS 1 70.5 0:06.63 0:51.01 [3] 0:44.38 [4] 0:33.99 [2] 0:23.11 [2] 0:11.75 [3] 1.9L 0:33.99 -4

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.63) (0:10.39) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.75)

4 1 UNO MOON 2 69.9 0:06.49 0:51.29 [4] 0:44.80 [1] 0:34.28 [1] 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 3.4L 0:34.28 -2

Sophie Wilcock 800m Overall (0:06.49) (0:10.52) (0:10.86) (0:11.38) (0:12.04)

5 10 SUNIKI 12 68.2 0:06.64 0:51.35 [5] 0:44.71 [5] 0:33.89 [7] 0:22.93 [7] 0:11.71 [6] 3.6L 0:33.89 -1

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:06.64) (0:10.82) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.71)

6 7 STORY OF STELLA 5 70.9 0:06.72 0:51.44 [6] 0:44.72 [8] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.41 [3] 0:11.81 [5] 4.1L 0:34.23 +0

Savannah McCann 800m Overall (0:06.72) (0:10.49) (0:10.82) (0:11.60) (0:11.81)

7 9 CITY CHICK 8 69.3 0:06.55 0:51.88 [7] 0:45.33 [3] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.63 [6] 0:12.03 [7] 6.6L 0:34.60 +3

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:06.55) (0:10.73) (0:10.97) (0:11.60) (0:12.03)

8 8 ACIREMA 14 69.1 0:06.54 0:52.06 [8] 0:45.52 [2] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.48 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 7.6L 0:34.75 +4

Tyler Leslight 800m Overall (0:06.54) (0:10.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Cheval De Course (#11), Shinshinto (#3), Waterworld (#4), Flying Rupert (#12), Jain (#15), Prince Of Marakesh (#13), You Ess Ess Are (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: HANNAS TOOWOOMBA Maiden Plate - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 19:04

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.95
(0:08.48)

1:11.47
(0:11.24)

1:00.23
(0:11.92)

0:48.31
(0:12.27)

0:36.04
(0:12.22)

0:23.82
(0:11.96)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OZARCH 18 64.1 0:08.83 1:19.95 [1] 1:11.12 [6] 0:59.66 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.28 [6] 0:35.35

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.98) (0:12.33) (0:12.07) (0:11.65)

2 9 TSUKINO 15 67.7 0:09.18 1:20.24 [2] 1:11.06 [9] 0:59.85 [9] 0:47.85 [8] 0:35.51 [9] 0:23.49 [7] 0:35.51 -3

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.21) (0:12.00) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:11.70)

3 5 ASHMOLEAN 16 67.1 0:08.48 1:20.29 [3] 1:11.81 [1] 1:00.57 [1] 0:48.60 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.16 [1] 0:36.33 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.24) (0:11.97) (0:12.27) (0:12.17) (0:11.96)

4 6 GRANDCOEUR 1 65.1 0:08.69 1:20.55 [4] 1:11.86 [3] 1:00.43 [6] 0:48.38 [6] 0:35.97 [7] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.97 -8

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.41) (0:12.26) (0:12.03)

5 10 GERALDINE'S WISH 11 67.5 0:08.88 1:20.63 [5] 1:11.75 [8] 1:00.83 [3] 0:48.76 [4] 0:36.48 [3] 0:24.25 [3] 0:36.48 -1

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.92) (0:12.07) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:11.96)

6 12 BOVIDAE 8 65.8 0:08.78 1:20.75 [6] 1:11.97 [4] 1:00.75 [5] 0:48.77 [5] 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.15 [5] 0:36.41 -3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.36) (0:12.26) (0:12.08)

7 7 LOVE ON DISPLAY 7 67.9 0:08.66 1:20.79 [7] 1:12.13 [2] 1:01.05 [2] 0:49.15 [1] 0:36.88 [1] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.88 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.28) (0:12.26)

8 2 LITTLE RED POWER 2 66.8 0:08.86 1:20.93 [8] 1:12.07 [7] 1:00.95 [4] 0:49.07 [3] 0:36.66 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:36.66 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.12) (0:11.88) (0:12.41) (0:12.33) (0:12.10)

9 11 BRIGHT FLAMES 5 63.5 0:08.78 1:21.69 [9] 1:12.91 [5] 1:01.31 [8] 0:49.10 [10] 0:36.89 [10] 0:24.59 [10] 0:36.89 -2

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.60) (0:12.21) (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:12.24)

10 8 OBSIDIAN ROSE 12 65.9 0:09.32 1:22.40 [10] 1:13.08 [10] 1:01.77 [10] 0:49.92 [9] 0:37.82 [6] 0:25.58 [8] 0:37.82 +3

Luke Miller 1200m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.31) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:12.24) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Severine (#13), With Respect (#15), Heroic Desire (#18), Lost My Nightie (#14), Bachpacker (#1), Ready For Vegas (#4), Spherecraaft (#17), Born Fearless (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: HANNAS TOOWOOMBA Maiden Plate - 1300m

09 December 2023 - 19:04

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OZARCH 18 64.1 0:08.83 0:11.63 [2] 1:19.95 0:35.35

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:11.63)

2 9 TSUKINO 15 67.7 0:09.18 0:11.79 [5] 1.5L 0:35.51 -3

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

3 5 ASHMOLEAN 16 67.1 0:08.48 0:12.20 [1] 1.7L 0:36.33 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

4 6 GRANDCOEUR 1 65.1 0:08.69 0:11.68 [8] 3.2L 0:35.97 -8

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.68)

5 10 GERALDINE'S WISH 11 67.5 0:08.88 0:12.29 [3] 3.6L 0:36.48 -1

Savannah McCann 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

6 12 BOVIDAE 8 65.8 0:08.78 0:12.07 [6] 4.1L 0:36.41 -3

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

7 7 LOVE ON DISPLAY 7 67.9 0:08.66 0:12.34 [4] 4.3L 0:36.88 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.34)

8 2 LITTLE RED POWER 2 66.8 0:08.86 0:12.23 [7] 5.1L 0:36.66 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

9 11 BRIGHT FLAMES 5 63.5 0:08.78 0:12.35 [9] 9.4L 0:36.89 -2

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

10 8 OBSIDIAN ROSE 12 65.9 0:09.32 0:12.87 [10] 13.4L 0:37.82 +3

Luke Miller 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

Scratched: Severine (#13), With Respect (#15), Heroic Desire (#18), Lost My Nightie (#14), Bachpacker (#1), Ready For Vegas (#4), Spherecraaft (#17), Born Fearless (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HIGHFIELDS BUILDER PTY LTD BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1890m

09 December 2023 - 19:42

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:00.05
(0:22.35)

1:37.70
(0:11.08)

1:26.62
(0:11.56)

1:15.06
(0:12.06)

1:03.00
(0:12.73)

0:50.27
(0:12.58)

0:37.69
(0:12.64)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BEARHUG 6 66.8 0:11.19 2:00.05 [1] 1:37.50 [4] 1:26.31 [5] 1:14.81 [4] 1:02.82 [2] 0:50.17 [2] 0:37.63 [2] 0:37.63

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:22.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:11.99) (0:12.65) (0:12.54) (0:12.58)

2 2 DROP THE PILOT 1 64.7 0:11.34 2:00.53 [2] 1:37.96 [5] 1:26.62 [6] 1:15.08 [5] 1:03.03 [5] 0:50.25 [6] 0:37.68 [6] 0:37.68 +0

Sariah Champkin Overall 1600m (0:22.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.78) (0:12.57) (0:12.68)

3 3 KNEZE 4 65.7 0:11.24 2:00.76 [3] 1:38.33 [2] 1:27.09 [3] 1:15.27 [7] 1:03.14 [7] 0:50.44 [7] 0:38.03 [5] 0:38.03 -3

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:22.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:12.13) (0:12.70) (0:12.41) (0:12.67)

4 7 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 67.1 0:11.04 2:00.91 [4] 1:38.25 [6] 1:27.21 [4] 1:15.68 [3] 1:03.64 [3] 0:50.84 [4] 0:38.30 [3] 0:38.30 +1

Savannah McCann 1600m 1600m (0:22.66) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:12.04) (0:12.80) (0:12.54) (0:12.74)

5 6 MORE THAN SUBTLE 11 66.9 0:11.23 2:01.17 [5] 1:38.13 [9] 1:26.90 [9] 1:15.36 [9] 1:03.23 [9] 0:50.62 [8] 0:38.15 [9] 0:38.15 +0

Brodie Loy Overall 1600m (0:23.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:12.13) (0:12.61) (0:12.47) (0:12.66)

6 1 HARBELLE 7 67.8 0:11.00 2:01.63 [6] 1:39.19 [3] 1:28.19 [2] 1:16.64 [1] 1:04.58 [1] 0:51.85 [1] 0:39.27 [1] 0:39.27 -1

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1600m (0:22.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.73) (0:12.58) (0:12.85)

7 8 RUDIMENTARY 10 66.9 0:11.08 2:02.57 [7] 1:40.22 [1] 1:29.14 [1] 1:17.37 [2] 1:05.24 [4] 0:52.51 [3] 0:39.94 [4] 0:39.94 -1

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:22.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:12.73) (0:12.57) (0:12.87)

8 11 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 8 66.7 0:11.16 2:04.31 [8] 1:41.44 [7] 1:30.28 [7] 1:18.82 [6] 1:06.78 [6] 0:54.05 [5] 0:41.32 [7] 0:41.32 +10

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1600m (0:22.87) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:12.73) (0:12.73) (0:13.24)

9 4 THORNYCROFT 2 66.0 0:11.20 2:06.52 [9] 1:43.59 [8] 1:32.39 [8] 1:20.71 [8] 1:08.62 [8] 0:55.94 [9] 0:43.51 [8] 0:43.51 +6

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:22.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.68) (0:12.09) (0:12.68) (0:12.43) (0:12.92)

Scratched: American Pioneer (#9), Epic Love (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HIGHFIELDS BUILDER PTY LTD BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1890m

09 December 2023 - 19:42

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.05
(0:12.11)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BEARHUG 6 66.8 0:11.19 0:25.05 [1] 0:12.94 [1] 2:00.05 0:37.63

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:12.11) (0:12.94)

2 2 DROP THE PILOT 1 64.7 0:11.34 0:25.00 [6] 0:12.51 [2] 2.8L 0:37.68 +0

Sariah Champkin Overall 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.51)

3 3 KNEZE 4 65.7 0:11.24 0:25.36 [4] 0:12.42 [5] 4.1L 0:38.03 -3

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:12.94) (0:12.42)

4 7 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 5 67.1 0:11.04 0:25.56 [3] 0:12.88 [3] 4.9L 0:38.30 +1

Savannah McCann 1600m 1600m (0:12.68) (0:12.88)

5 6 MORE THAN SUBTLE 11 66.9 0:11.23 0:25.49 [7] 0:12.72 [6] 6.2L 0:38.15 +0

Brodie Loy Overall 1600m (0:12.77) (0:12.72)

6 1 HARBELLE 7 67.8 0:11.00 0:26.42 [2] 0:13.41 [4] 9L 0:39.27 -1

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1600m (0:13.01) (0:13.41)

7 8 RUDIMENTARY 10 66.9 0:11.08 0:27.07 [5] 0:13.87 [7] 14.3L 0:39.94 -1

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:13.20) (0:13.87)

8 11 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 8 66.7 0:11.16 0:28.08 [9] 0:14.29 [8] 24.6L 0:41.32 +10

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1600m (0:13.79) (0:14.29)

9 4 THORNYCROFT 2 66.0 0:11.20 0:30.59 [8] 0:16.32 [9] 37.4L 0:43.51 +6

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:14.27) (0:16.32)

Scratched: American Pioneer (#9), Epic Love (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES Class 1 Plate - 1625m

09 December 2023 - 20:18

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.60
(0:15.80)

1:25.80
(0:11.56)

1:14.24
(0:12.41)

1:01.83
(0:12.95)

0:48.88
(0:12.72)

0:36.16
(0:12.16)

0:24.00
(0:11.99)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GREEN RUN 8 64.8 0:11.49 1:41.60 [1] 1:24.80 [9] 1:13.31 [7] 1:00.92 [8] 0:48.26 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.73

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:16.80) (0:11.49) (0:12.39) (0:12.66) (0:12.53) (0:12.14) (0:11.89)

2 7 EPIC LOVE 9 64.5 0:11.58 1:41.62 [2] 1:24.83 [8] 1:13.06 [9] 1:00.70 [9] 0:47.87 [9] 0:35.48 [7] 0:23.36 [7] 0:35.48 +6

Karl Zechner Overall 200m (0:16.79) (0:11.77) (0:12.36) (0:12.83) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:11.78)

3 6 SILVER ONYX 4 66.8 0:11.79 1:41.78 [3] 1:25.98 [1] 1:14.19 [2] 1:01.93 [2] 0:48.98 [2] 0:36.34 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:36.34 +4

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:15.80) (0:11.79) (0:12.26) (0:12.95) (0:12.64) (0:12.16) (0:11.99)

4 5 PABALLO 5 66.4 0:11.55 1:42.03 [4] 1:26.22 [2] 1:14.67 [1] 1:02.26 [1] 0:49.31 [1] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.36 [3] 0:36.51 -2

Micheal McDonald Overall 1400m (0:15.81) (0:11.55) (0:12.41) (0:12.95) (0:12.80) (0:12.15) (0:11.99)

5 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 65.6 0:11.59 1:42.19 [5] 1:25.81 [4] 1:14.22 [4] 1:01.79 [4] 0:49.01 [4] 0:36.33 [5] 0:24.18 [5] 0:36.33 +8

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:16.38) (0:11.59) (0:12.43) (0:12.78) (0:12.68) (0:12.15) (0:12.12)

6 1 BRINGME 1 64.5 0:11.61 1:42.39 [6] 1:26.14 [3] 1:14.53 [3] 1:02.21 [3] 0:49.36 [3] 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.51 [4] 0:36.67 -1

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:16.25) (0:11.61) (0:12.32) (0:12.85) (0:12.69) (0:12.16) (0:11.99)

7 9 WHO'S IN WINNY 2 63.7 0:11.58 1:42.42 [7] 1:25.93 [5] 1:14.35 [5] 1:01.95 [5] 0:49.17 [5] 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.76 [2] 0:36.72 +4

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:16.49) (0:11.58) (0:12.40) (0:12.78) (0:12.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.23)

8 4 MONACO DELUXE 3 63.8 0:11.63 1:44.74 [8] 1:28.13 [6] 1:16.50 [6] 1:04.09 [7] 0:51.24 [8] 0:38.35 [9] 0:25.56 [9] 0:38.35 +1

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1400m (0:16.61) (0:11.63) (0:12.41) (0:12.85) (0:12.89) (0:12.79) (0:12.78)

9 2 FASTNET JACK 7 64.2 0:11.81 1:46.72 [9] 1:30.05 [7] 1:18.24 [8] 1:06.13 [6] 0:53.37 [7] 0:40.58 [8] 0:27.86 [8] 0:40.58 +9

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:16.67) (0:11.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.76) (0:12.79) (0:12.72) (0:12.69)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAYNES - THINK PEOPLE THINK HAYNES Class 1 Plate - 1625m

09 December 2023 - 20:18

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GREEN RUN 8 64.8 0:11.49 0:11.70 [5] 1:41.60 0:35.73

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:11.70)

2 7 EPIC LOVE 9 64.5 0:11.58 0:11.58 [6] 0.1L 0:35.48 +6

Karl Zechner Overall 200m (0:11.58)

3 6 SILVER ONYX 4 66.8 0:11.79 0:12.19 [1] 0.9L 0:36.34 +4

Chris Whiteley Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

4 5 PABALLO 5 66.4 0:11.55 0:12.37 [2] 2.2L 0:36.51 -2

Micheal McDonald Overall 1400m (0:12.37)

5 8 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 6 65.6 0:11.59 0:12.06 [7] 3L 0:36.33 +8

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:12.06)

6 1 BRINGME 1 64.5 0:11.61 0:12.52 [3] 4L 0:36.67 -1

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:12.52)

7 9 WHO'S IN WINNY 2 63.7 0:11.58 0:12.53 [4] 4.2L 0:36.72 +4

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

8 4 MONACO DELUXE 3 63.8 0:11.63 0:12.78 [9] 17.7L 0:38.35 +1

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

9 2 FASTNET JACK 7 64.2 0:11.81 0:15.17 [8] 29.2L 0:40.58 +9

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:15.17)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Handicap - 870m

09 December 2023 - 20:51

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.76
(0:06.76)

0:44.00
(0:10.53)

0:33.47
(0:10.70)

0:22.77
(0:11.18)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KING KONG CRUZ 6 70.6 0:06.76 0:50.76 [1] 0:44.00 [1] 0:33.47 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.59 [1] 0:50.76 0:33.47

Les Tilley 600m Overall (0:06.76) (0:10.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.18) (0:11.59)

2 6 BIZ CLASS 1 69.9 0:06.78 0:50.97 [2] 0:44.19 [2] 0:33.62 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.76 [2] 1.3L 0:33.62 +0

Montanna Savva 600m Overall (0:06.78) (0:10.57) (0:10.70) (0:11.16) (0:11.76)

3 9 SUNCRAFT 3 68.9 0:06.95 0:51.10 [3] 0:44.15 [4] 0:33.13 [6] 0:22.35 [6] 0:11.26 [4] 2.1L 0:33.13 +0

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:06.95) (0:11.02) (0:10.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.26)

4 7 DESTINY'S DANCER 4 70.5 0:07.15 0:51.63 [4] 0:44.48 [6] 0:33.99 [5] 0:23.30 [4] 0:11.89 [3] 5.1L 0:33.99 -4

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:07.15) (0:10.49) (0:10.69) (0:11.41) (0:11.89)

5 4 CAXTON CURVE 7 69.2 0:06.85 0:52.09 [5] 0:45.24 [3] 0:34.70 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.24 [5] 7.6L 0:34.70 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:06.85) (0:10.54) (0:10.92) (0:11.54) (0:12.24)

6 8 LITTLEMISSCANCAN 9 69.7 0:07.02 0:52.23 [6] 0:45.21 [5] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.51 [5] 0:11.91 [6] 8.4L 0:34.65 +3

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:07.02) (0:10.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.60) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Serapus (#2), Glacier Princess (#3), Isle Of Booty (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  21:15 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


